Declaration Of Interest

Mon Month Name

Laura Jones

Clare Yates

Aneesa Mehmood
Nicola Chilton

Michelle Randall

Sanad Elrishe
Rachel Comer

Steven Hallett
Claire L. Hey

Emma Jefferson

Louise Taylor
Julie Charnock
Hina Alimahomed

Natalie Owens
Bushra Islam

Emma Barlow
Julie Whitham

LauraJones@elht.nhs.uk

Clare.Yates@elht.nhs.uk

Aneesa.Mehmood@elht.nhs.uk
Nicola.Chilton@elht.nhs.uk

Michelle.Randall@elht.nhs.uk

Sanad.Elrishe@elht.nhs.uk
Rachel.Comer@elht.nhs.uk

Steven.Hallett@elht.nhs.uk
Claire.Hey@elht.nhs.uk

emma,jefferson@elht.nhs.uk

Louise.Taylor@elht.nhs.uk
Julie.Charnock@elht.nhs.uk
Hina.Alimahomed@elht.nhs.uk

Natalie.Owens@elht.nhs.uk
Bushra.lslam@elht.nhs.uk

Emma.Barlow@elht.nhs.uk
Julie Whitham@elht.nhs.uk

Report Run Time 8/14/2024 9:24:01 AM

IBD Clinical Nurse Specialist

Specialist Perinatal Mental
Health Midwife and Manager
of Enhanced Midwifery Team

Consultant

Doctor

Clinical Team Lead
Physiotherapist

East Lancashire Hospital NHS
Trust Assistant Director of
Pharmacv

FY3 / SHO
Physiotherapist

Senior Clinical Fellow
Assistant matron

maternity matron

Advanced Nurse Practitioner
Advanced Clinical Practitioner

Healthcare assistant.
BAND 5

Senior Sister

Locum Junior Doctor (F3)
Staff Nurse

junior sister

Staff Nurse

Alcohol Service

Maternity Services

Paeds Medical Staffing

Physiotherapy

Pharmacy

FY1

Occupational Therapy

MEC Medical
Medicine

Maternity Services

Emergency Department

Emergency Department

Mass Vaccination

Emergency Medicine

Gastroenterology

Bank Staff
Community Admin

03/06/2024

04/06/2024

06/06/2024
12/06/2024
20/06/2024

23/06/2024

24/06/2024
25/06/2024

27/06/2024
27/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

28/06/2024

28/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024
29/06/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2024

Page 1 Of 1

3 June

3 June

3 June
3 June
3 June

3 June

3 June
3 June

3 June
3 June

3 June

3 June

3 June

3 June
3 June
3 June
3 June
3 June
3 June
3 June

03/06/2024 Outside
Employment

04/06/2024 Outside
Employment

06/06/2024 Nil Declaration
12/06/2024 Nil Declaration

20/06/2024 Outside
Employment

23/06/2024 Nil Declaration

24/06/2024 Nil Declaration
25/06/2024 Outside
Employment
27/06/2024 Nil Declaration
27/06/2024 Clinical Private
Practice

27/06/2024 Hospitality

27/06/2024 Nil Declaration
28/06/2024 Nil Declaration

28/06/2024 Nil Declaration
28/06/2024 Nil Declaration
28/06/2024 Nil Declaration
28/06/2024 Nil Declaration
29/06/2024 Nil Declaration
30/06/2024 Nil Declaration
30/06/2024 Nil Declaration

Self employed aesthetics self employed aesthetics
no set hours 2024-06-03 37.5

Borough Council Hyndburn Borough Council | am an
elected councillor representing the residents of
Overton Ward, Great Harwood No set hours, ward
work can take place around NHS commitments 2024-
05-02 37.5hrs

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Expert Witness Physiotherapist Bush & Co Medico-
Legal Services Expert Witness physiotherapist
carrying out quantum work to establish level of
physiotherapy need for patients after traumatic brain or
spinal injury Variable, but no more than 10 hours 2024-
09-02 25.5 hours

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Self employed NJD Sports Injury Centre Pilates
instructor 1 hour 2024-03-27 37.5

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Aesthetics 2024-05-01 5

Reiki Master practitioner- may be commencing private
practice of reiki
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted

Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted
Nil Declaration disclaimer accepted



